
요 일

3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4

(학사학위)

비스니스영어실무

양지혜

멀티프로젝트실습실

문서기획및작성

김민아

첨단OA실

프로젝트매니지먼트

황재영

직무실습실2

(학사학위) (학사학위)

기업트렌드이해

황재영

멀티프로젝트실습실

비즈니스재무

류충열

멀티프로젝트실습실

OA 활용실습

김다혜

직무실습실2

사무관리워크숍

신세덕

멀티프로젝트실습실

사무행정학과/비서사무행정학과

월 화 수 금목

1

교시

고급문서기획 및

작성클리닉

윤미숙

직무실습실2

(학사학위) (학사학위)

2022학년도 1학기 전공심화 시간표

3

4

5

18:30

~ 19:15

19:15

~ 20:00

20:05

~ 20:50

20:55

~ 21:40

21:40

~ 22:25

2

SNS 업무관리

김예승

직무실습실2

커리어매니지먼트

신세덕

멀티프로젝트실습실

시간
학년




